MIYOTA

Cal.2405 Parts List

Battery

Battery clamp

Battery connector spring
Calendar plate

Cannon pinion with driving wheel
Center wheel cock

Clutch wheel

Clutch wheel guard

Coil unit

Corrector intermidiate wheel
Corrector lever

Corrector wheel

Date dial

Date dial driving wheel

Date dial guard

Day dial

Day dial gib

Electronic circuit unit

Fifth wheel and pinion

Fourth wheel and pinion

Hour wheel

Jumper

Minute wheel and pinion

Rotor

Screw for coil unit

Screw for date dial guard (x3)
Screw for electronic circuit unit (1)
Screw for electronic circuit unit (2)
Screw for train wheel bridge (1)
Screw for train wheel bridge (2)
Setting lever

Setting stem

Spacer

Stator

Third wheel and pinion

Train wheel bridge

Yoke

)

** Longer setting stem (21.0mm) **
** Longer setting stem (24.0mm) **
** Longer setting stem (33.7mm) **

280-390
234-B16
231-105
714-070
028-A07
711-100
064-660
212-200
246-144
087-420
116-360
213-200
108-J9XX
103-A02
293-340
308-B3XX
178-140
279-H89
084-190
023-188
075-A22
109-862
072-760
285-202
922-183
929-390
922-183
922-154
922-154
934-440
067-145
065-299
212-319
190-420
017-103
701-933
071-998

065-371
065-511
065-994



